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Sunday   11:00 AM Lanes 1 - 8Mario's Bowl
Team Standings

1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part 4th Part Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON % WON Game Sers Game Sers

1 7 TEAM 7 90 1 95 1 48 4 0 0 233 70.6 692 1970 1018 2829

2 2 TEAM 2 60 4 62 4 78 1 0 0 200 60.6 731 2034 949 2706
3 5 TEAM 5 67 2 63 3 66 2 0 0 196 59.4 739 2063 936 2695
4 6 TEAM 6 39 5 57 6 58 3 0 0 154 46.7 580 1617 951 2733

5 1 TEAM 1 27½ 6 62 5 37 6 0 0 126½ 38.3 411 1162 925 2649
6 3 TEAM 3 17 8 66 2 42 5 0 0 125 37.9 566 1606 938 2713

7 4 TEAM 4 65 3 19 8 36 7 0 0 120 36.4 675 1851 956 2661
8 8 TEAM 8 21½ 7 32 7 34 8 0 0 87½ 26.5 577 1549 942 2662

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

711 TEAM 2 1949 TEAM 5 927 TEAM 2 2629 TEAM 3
664 TEAM 5 1925 TEAM 2 902 TEAM 7 2573 TEAM 2
625 TEAM 7 1647 TEAM 7 894 TEAM 3 2554 TEAM 4
534 TEAM 4 1549 TEAM 4 869 TEAM 4 2534 TEAM 5

Juniors

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 204 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 469 Xander Ormston 271 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 675 Michael Walker

184 James Valade 466 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 256 James Valade 675 James Valade
170 Carson Ambury 459 James Valade 241 Michael Walker 667 Tristan Turpin-Schutte
163 Xander Ormston 397 Carson Ambury 237 Carson Ambury 646 Xander Ormston
142 Michael Walker 378 Michael Walker 222 Xander Ormston 627 Gavin O'Quinn

609 Felix Cushway

Girls 182 Mikayla Davidson 536 Mikayla Davidson 252 Mikayla Davidson 746 Mikayla Davidson
178 Avery Wilson 506 Avery Wilson 233 Avery Wilson 671 Avery Wilson

92 Payton Yellowhead 261 Payton Yellowhead 212 Payton Yellowhead 621 Payton Yellowhead
Seniors

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 201 Andrew Stewart 535 Trenton Martyn 241 Austin Wilson 693 Austin Wilson

186 Austin Wilson 528 Austin Wilson 235 Andrew Stewart 667 Kaleb Hynd
182 Trenton Martyn 521 Andrew Stewart 232 Kaleb Hynd 648 Owen Forneri
179 Austin Porto 480 Austin Porto 230 Owen Forneri 643 Trenton Martyn
166 Kaleb Hynd 469 Kaleb Hynd 229 Austin Porto 630 Austin Porto

Girls 184 Hailey Shonias 451 Maya Graham 245 Hailey Shonias 613 Maya Graham
171 Maya Graham 392 Miriah Speak 225 Maya Graham 596 Miriah Speak
145 Miriah Speak 184 Hailey Shonias 213 Miriah Speak 245 Hailey Shonias

High Match Points: Regular Team Members
Points Points High High

Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Jordan Beardy 79.0 16.0 83.16 % 8726 60 145 212 607 a131 a131 a131 393
Andrew Stewart 73.5 36.5 66.82 % 12574 69 182 248 634 176 144 201 521
Carson Ambury 69.5 40.5 63.18 % 9975 69 144 222 516 170 88 139 397
Avery Wilson 66.0 44.0 60.00 % 10941 69 158 221 578 178 176 152 506
Tristan Turpin-Schutte 64.0 46.0 58.18 % 10063 69 145 204 551 117 145 204 466
Gavin O'Quinn 63.0 42.0 60.00 % 7107 63 112 168 425 94 124 118 336
Trenton Martyn 62.0 43.0 59.05 % 11889 66 180 256 697 173 182 180 535
Mikayla Davidson 60.5 49.5 55.00 % 9958 69 144 212 536 182 175 179 536
Austin Wilson 59.5 45.5 56.67 % 10537 66 159 204 538 181 161 186 528
Kaleb Hynd 58.0 42.0 58.00 % 9267 63 147 213 542 150 153 166 469
Tyler Hubbard-English 57.0 36.0 61.29 % 3652 57 64 119 281 91 73 57 221
Michael Walker 55.5 54.5 50.45 % 7603 69 110 168 399 141 142 95 378
Xander Ormston 55.5 54.5 50.45 % 10637 69 154 214 591 157 149 163 469
Ella Steinhaeusser 49.5 57.5 46.26 % 6352 66 96 153 353 84 107 97 288
Miriah Speak 49.5 40.5 55.00 % 7761 54 143 198 493 113 145 134 392
Blade Wiese 48.5 31.5 60.63 % 3349 48 69 106 255 a63 a63 a63 189
Austin Porto 48.5 56.5 46.19 % 11362 69 164 256 595 179 137 164 480
Dylan Beitz 48.0 56.0 46.15 % 7522 62 121 189 415 a109 a109 a109 327
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Points Points High High
Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
James Valade 45.5 24.5 65.00 % 6321 45 140 209 501 184 129 146 459
Kaden Hynd 44.5 55.5 44.50 % 5128 60 85 142 339 a77 a77 a77 231
Owen Forneri 44.0 41.0 51.76 % 5859 51 114 160 418 116 135 112 363
Reid Beaman 41.0 63.0 39.42 % 5219 59 88 128 309 60 120 115 295
Ryan Collins-Boulton 41.0 49.0 45.56 % 3406 51 66 120 270 a60 a60 a60 180
Payton Yellowhead 38.0 53.0 41.76 % 4666 54 86 113 287 82 92 87 261
Felix Cushway 33.5 76.5 30.45 % 5682 69 82 112 290 89 84 64 237
Hailey Shonias 27.5 20.5 57.29 % 3691 24 153 191 556 184 a137 a137 458
Maya Graham 23.0 22.0 51.11 % 4768 30 158 202 519 137 143 171 451
Aiden Haynes 20.0 10.0 66.67 % 2063 21 98 167 358 a89 a89 a89 267
Zachary Vigneault 11.0 29.0 27.50 % 3528 27 130 187 433 a117 a117 a117 351
Logan Latter 2.0 12.0 14.29 % 433 8 54 92 180 a49 a49 a49 147

BLS-2024/AS 36.03.05 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.05 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.05 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.05 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.05 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.05 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.05 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.05 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.05 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.05 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.05 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's Bowl2024-02-11  1:55 PM  Page 2 of 4



10 Pin Youth Junior/Senior 2023-242024-02-11    Week 23 of 34 Page 3

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game

2063 TEAM 5 731 TEAM 2 2829 TEAM 7 956 TEAM 4
1617 TEAM 6 577 TEAM 8 2713 TEAM 3 925 TEAM 1

Juniors

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
Boys 591 Xander Ormston 222 Carson Ambury 755 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 283 Dylan Beitz

425 Gavin O'Quinn 168 Michael Walker 732 Tyler Hubbard-English 283 James Valade
309 Reid Beaman 120 Ryan Collins-Boulton 687 Blade Wiese 264 Kaden Hynd

229 Felix Cushway

Girls 578 Avery Wilson 212 Mikayla Davidson 687 Payton Yellowhead
Seniors

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
Boys 697 Trenton Martyn 256 Austin Porto 823 Jordan Beardy 288 Andrew Stewart

542 Kaleb Hynd 204 Austin Wilson 714 Owen Forneri

Girls 493 Miriah Speak 153 Ella Steinhaeusser

Individual High Averages
Juniors

Boys 154.16 Xander Ormston Girls 158.57 Avery Wilson
145.84 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 144.32 Mikayla Davidson
144.57 Carson Ambury 86.41 Payton Yellowhead
140.47 James Valade
121.32 Dylan Beitz
112.81 Gavin O'Quinn
110.19 Michael Walker

88.46 Reid Beaman
85.47 Kaden Hynd
82.35 Felix Cushway

Seniors

Boys 182.23 Andrew Stewart Girls 143.72 Miriah Speak
180.14 Trenton Martyn 96.24 Ella Steinhaeusser
164.67 Austin Porto
159.65 Austin Wilson
147.10 Kaleb Hynd
145.43 Jordan Beardy
114.88 Owen Forneri

High Individual Match Points
Juniors

Boys 69.5 Carson Ambury 64 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 63 Gavin O'Quinn
57 Tyler Hubbard-English 55.5 Michael Walker 55.5 Xander Ormston

48.5 Blade Wiese
Girls 66 Avery Wilson 60.5 Mikayla Davidson 38 Payton Yellowhead

Seniors

Boys 79 Jordan Beardy 73.5 Andrew Stewart 62 Trenton Martyn
59.5 Austin Wilson 58 Kaleb Hynd 48.5 Austin Porto

44 Owen Forneri
Girls 49.5 Ella Steinhaeusser 49.5 Miriah Speak
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Team Rosters
To Raise To Drop HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - TEAM 1

Reid Beaman 88 118 5219 59 299 236 60 120 115 295 652

Ryan Collins-Boulton 66 138 3406 51 212 157 a60 a60 a60 180 594

Tyler Hubbard-English 64 140 3652 57 248 187 91 73 57 221 644

Blade Wiese 69 135 3349 48 221 169 a63 a63 a63 189 594

2 - TEAM 2

Carson Ambury 144 68 9975 69 465 392 170 88 139 397 598

Xander Ormston 154 59 10637 69 523 450 157 149 163 469 646

James Valade 140 72 6321 45 447 398 184 129 146 459 675

VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200 v200 v200 600 654

3 - TEAM 3

Payton Yellowhead 86 120 4666 54 293 235 82 92 87 261 621

Ella Steinhaeusser 96 111 6352 66 341 271 84 107 97 288 621

Hailey Shonias 153 60 3691 24 467 439 184 a137 a137 458 641
Mikayla Davidson 144 68 9958 69 482 409 182 175 179 536 746

4 - TEAM 4

Felix Cushway 82 124 5682 69 294 221 89 84 64 237 609

Owen Forneri 114 95 5859 51 351 296 116 135 112 363 648

Austin Porto 164 50 11362 69 518 445 179 137 164 480 630

Kaleb Hynd 147 65 9267 63 501 434 150 153 166 469 667

5 - TEAM 5

Avery Wilson 158 55 10941 69 507 434 178 176 152 506 671

Maya Graham 158 55 4768 30 479 445 137 143 171 451 613
Miriah Speak 143 69 7761 54 447 389 113 145 134 392 596

VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200 v200 v200 600 654

6 - TEAM 6

Kaden Hynd 85 121 5128 60 290 226 a77 a77 a77 231 594

Logan Latter 54 149 433 8 172 160 a49 a49 a49 147 594
Austin Wilson 159 54 10537 66 503 433 181 161 186 528 693

Trenton Martyn 180 36 11889 66 600 530 173 182 180 535 643

7 - TEAM 7

Tristan Turpin-Schutte 145 67 10063 69 449 376 117 145 204 466 667
Jordan Beardy 145 67 8726 60 472 408 a131 a131 a131 393 594

Aiden Haynes 98 109 2063 21 313 288 a89 a89 a89 267 594

Andrew Stewart 182 34 12574 69 602 529 176 144 201 521 623

8 - TEAM 8

Gavin O'Quinn 112 97 7107 63 351 284 94 124 118 336 627

Dylan Beitz 121 89 7522 62 408 342 a109 a109 a109 327 594
Zachary Vigneault 130 81 3528 27 402 371 a117 a117 a117 351 594

Michael Walker 110 99 7603 69 389 316 141 142 95 378 675
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